113 Annually ..................... 2 Hours ...................... 226 Hours

Total ............................................................. 178 .................................... .................................... 356 Hours

Estimated Cost. $15,000.00 (Fifteen
Thousand dollars).

Comments

Written comments are solicited to (a)
evaluate whether the proposed data
collection is necessary for the proper
performance of the agency, including
whether the information shall have
practical utility; (b) evaluate the
accuracy of the agency’s estimate of the